
Integrated Aqua Systems, Inc. 

1235 Activity Dr Suite A 

Vista, CA 92081-8562 

Phone: 760-745-2201 

Email: support@integrated-aqua.com 

Bill To: Ship To: 

Estimate 

Order # Date 

S1580 07/12/2021 

MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST. 

5 HARRIS CT., BLDG G 

MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST. 

5 HARRIS CT., BLDG G 

MONTEREY, CA 93940 MONTEREY, CA 93940 

Customer: MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER 

MANAGEMENT DIST. 

I Contact: MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER MANAG

Sales Rep Payment Terms FOB Point Carrier Ship Service 

Karcher PREPAID Origin Fedex 

Project Reference PO# Date Scheduled Currency Code 

07/06/2021 

Item 
# Part Number Descrietion 

241-0051 400 SERIES PARTS - LAMP - LAMP 400 SERIES 

2 241-0070 400 SERIES PARTS - QUARTZ FOR 400 SERIES 
- SOE - SPECIAL LENGTH

3 241-0117 400 SERIES PARTS - O-RING FOR UV SLEEVE

4 SHIPPING-OUT OUTBOUND SHIPPING

5 ESTIMATED SALES ESTIMATED SALES TAX
TAX

Approval: ________ _ Date: __ _ 

Please note that all orders are subject to IAS Standard Terms & Conditions of 

Sale available from www.integrated-aqua.com. Credit card sales in excess of 

$1,500 shall be subject to a 3% credit card processing fee. Pricing is valid for 

30 days. All estimated lead times are at receipt of accepted order, deposit and 

approved submittals. 

July 12, 2021 01 :43:09 PM PST 

USD 

Unit Price Qt� 
$325.00 19 ea 

$260.00 5 ea 

$10.98 19 ea 

$650.00 1 ea 

$645.86 1 ea 

Subtotal: 

Sales Tax: 

Total: 

Estimated 
Lead Time 

Total Price 
$6,175.00 

$1,300.00 

$208.58 

$650.00 

$645.86 

$8,979.44 

$0.00 

$8,979.44 
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