

## EXHIBIT 3-A

## Estimate

Order #	Date		
S1580	07/12/2021		

Integrated Aqua Systems, Inc. 1235 Activity Dr Suite A Vista, CA 92081-8562 Phone: 760-745-2201 Email: support@integrated-aqua.com

Bill To:	Ship To:
MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST. 5 HARRIS CT., BLDG G MONTEREY, CA 93940	MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST. 5 HARRIS CT., BLDG G MONTEREY, CA 93940
Customer: MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST.	Contact: MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER MANAG

Sales Rep	Payment Terms	FOB Point	Carrier	Ship Service	Estimated Lead Time
Karcher	PREPAID	Origin	Fedex		

<b>Project Reference</b>	PO#	Date Scheduled	Currency Code	
		07/06/2021	USD	

Item					
#	Part Number	Description	Unit Price	Qty	Total Price
1	241-0051	400 SERIES PARTS - LAMP - LAMP 400 SERIES	\$325.00	19 ea	\$6,175.00
2	241-0070	400 SERIES PARTS - QUARTZ FOR 400 SERIES - SOE - SPECIAL LENGTH	\$260.00	5 ea	\$1,300.00
3	241-0117	400 SERIES PARTS - O-RING FOR UV SLEEVE	\$10.98	19 ea	\$208.58
4	SHIPPING-OUT	OUTBOUND SHIPPING	\$650.00	1 ea	\$650.00
5	ESTIMATED SALES TAX	ESTIMATED SALES TAX	\$645.86	1 ea	\$645.86

	Subtotal:	\$8,979.44
	Sales Tax:	\$0.00
Approval: Date:	Total:	\$8,979.44

Please note that all orders are subject to IAS Standard Terms & Conditions of Sale available from www.integrated-aqua.com. Credit card sales in excess of \$1,500 shall be subject to a 3% credit card processing fee. Pricing is valid for 30 days. All estimated lead times are at receipt of accepted order, deposit and approved submittals.